
SUNO Registration Advisement Schedule

MUSEUM STUDIES
Dr. Haitham Eid, Director 
Phone: 504-286-5010 or Cell: 504-223-4034
Email: heid@suno.edu

Rontova Knox, Administrative Assistant
Phone: 504-286-5198

Graduate program in Museum Studies

Dr. Evelyn B. Harrell, Dean
Phone: 504-286-5234
Email: eharrell@suno.edu

Wanda Hicks, Administrative Assistant
Phone: 504-286-5449

SOCIAL SCIENCES 
Dr. John Penny, Chair 
Phone: 504-284-5404
Email: jpenny@suno.edu

Addictive Behaviors Counseling and Prevention, Criminal Justice 
(Undergraduate and Graduate) and Psychology Majors
Political Science and Sociology Classes

INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
Dr. Deneen Lewis, Director
Phone: 504-284-5412
Email: dlewis@suno.edu

Karen Washington, Administrative Assistant
Phone: 504-286-5150

Interdisciplinary Studies major 

RETENTION COUNSELORS 
Mr. Ramon Carter - Social Sciences, Arts and Humanities, Interdisciplinary Studies, and Museum Students Majors
Email: RaCarter@suno.edu
Phone: 504-286-5212

Ms. Samantha Beaulieu - Biology, Math, Forensic Science and HIMS majors 
Email: sbeaulieu@suno.edu
Phone: 504-284-5493

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

ARTS AND HUMANITIES
Dr. Doug Marshall, Chair
Phone: 504-286-5013
Email: dmarshall@suno.edu

Corine H. Herman, Administrative Secretary
Phone: 504.286.5154

English majors, History, Spanish, Communication, Music, Humanities, 
Philosophy, and Fine Arts classes 

FORENSIC SCIENCES 
Dr. Paris Favorite, Director
Phone: 504-286-5112
Email: pfavorite@suno.edu

Brenda Russell, Administrative Assistant
Phone: 504-286-5352

Forensic Science majors

NATURAL SCIENCES 
Dr. Carl Johnson, Chair 
Phone: 504-284-5461
Email: cjohnson@suno.edu

Polly Richter, Administrative Assistant
Phone: 504-286-5245 

Biology and Math majors Physics and Chemistry classes 

HEALTH INFORMATION AND MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS (HIMS)
Mr. John Barrilleaux, Director 
Phone: 504-286-5095
Email: jbarrilleaux@suno.edu

Michelle Martin, Administrative Assistant
Phone: 504-286-5099

Health Information and Management Systems majors


	ARTS AND SCIENCES

